
PERFORMANCE DATA

3900A

Wattage Color Temp. Optics Lens Material Accessories Finish RAL#

31
42
52
62
73
83
94

104
114

31 Watts
42 Watts
52 Watts
62 Watts
73 Watts
83 Watts
94 Watts
104 Watts
114 Watts

27
35
40
50

2700K
3500K
4000K
5000K

T5 Type v FP
PP
SA

WP

Frosted Polycarb.
Prismatic Polycarb.
Seeded Acrylic
White Polycarbonate

N
PEC

HSS

None
Photo Elec.
Control
House Side 
Shield

9005
6005
6012

OR-

Black
Moss Green
Dark Green
Specify RAL#

ORDERING INFORMATION
To specify a �xture choose the boldface catalog nomenclature that best suits your needs and write it on the appropriate line.

Project

QTY

Type

EXAMPLE:  29-35-T5-A-HSS-6005

SPECIFICATIONS

LIGHT EMITTING DIODE (LED) ASSEMBLY SHALL BE A SEALED UNIT WITH AN 
ALUMINUM HEAT SINK, AND IS A IP66 RATED SYSTEM

LUMINAIRE MEETS UL-1598 LISTING. FIXTURE IS SUITABLE FOR WET LOCATIONS.

LUMINAIRE SHALL ACCEPT 120-277, 50/60 Hz INPUT VOLTAGE, AND HAS 
INTERNAL SURGE PROTECTION.

DRIVER SHALL BE U.L. RECOGNIZED AND HAVE A 0-10 VOLT DIMMING INTERFACE.

LUMINAIRE FINISH SHALL BE A TGIC POLYESTER POWDER COAT FINISH.
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2700K
3500K
4000K
5000K
2700K
3500K
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2700K
3500K
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2720
2890
3706
3910
3375
3825
4905
5175
3975
4505
5777
6905
4800
5440
6976
7360
5475
6205
7957
8395
6300
7140
9156
9660
6975
7905
10,137
10,695
7725
8755
11,227
11,845
8559
9690
12,426
13,110
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80
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WEIGHT = 28.0 LBS.
E.P.A. = 2.15 SQ. FT.
TENON SIZE = 3” DIA. X 3” LONG

WATTAGE  COLOR TEMP  LUMENS   LUMENS/WATT

3900A - 


